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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

31. Open 2 Stroke

30872 Chance Halvorsen Butte, MT 4341 17 YAM 1

30477 Jason Steffins Helena, MT 4232 808 HSK 2

30657 Conley Spurlock Helena, MT 3823 118 YAM 5

30879 Justin Rau Big Sky, MT 3564 901 YAM 3

Joey Ball Butte, MT 55 455 YAM 4

20003 Daniel Ivers Helena, MT 2976 831 KTM 6

30404 Takoda Donat Belgrade, MT 2787 27 YAM 7

30313 Nicholas Johnson Bozeman, MT 23118 911 YAM 8

30325 Nick Hamlin Helena, MT 2299 399 KAW 11

30419 Bailey Brubaker Bozeman, MT 211210 501 YAM 9

30590 Travis Turner Bozeman, MT 191311 1 YAM 10

Cole Gillespie Butte, MT 1412 906 KTM 12

Daniel Schmid Florence, MT 113 772 HON DNS

Blake Piedalue Polson, MT 1014 58 HSK DNS

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/08/2020
CMMX #5 Last Chance Raceway Saturday
Last Chance Raceway Page 2 of 10

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 08:17 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14. 450 Novice

31336 Cole Anson Hamilton, MT 4721 37 YAM 1

30904 Monty Tipps Bozeman, MT 4712 815 HON 2

30631 Canyon Shope Missoula, MT 3843 788 KTM 3

30492 Carter Johnson Huson, MT 3634 211 YAM 5

Cole Mccloud Butte, MT 55 63 HON 6

Camryn Lingle Whitefish, MT 96 32 HON 4

30565 Tom Buckley Livingston, MT 2967 877 SUZ 7

30809 Joey Lapier Great Falls, MT 2778 269 HON 8

30716 Matt Francis Livingston, MT 2589 811 YAM 9

31701 Paul Mullen Billings, MT 221010 1118 YAM 10

31361 Matthew Pethel Belt, MT 10DNS11 076 HSK 11

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

22. Open Amateur

31410 Morgan Burns Clinton, MT 5011 235 YAM 1

30609 Tanner Hardie Helena, MT 4422 128 YAM 2

Casey Beck Avon, MT 33 34 YAM 3
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16. 250 A

30856 Thomas Richards Whitefish, MT 5011 461 SUZ 1

30592 Dwight Dillon Manhattan, MT 4232 894 KTM 2

Daniel Schmid Florence, MT 23 772 HON 3

Grady Spangle Polson, MT 54 1 HON 4

31197 Jaron Forney Missoula, MT 3345 114 HSK 6

Jay Olsen Helena, MT 76 943 SUZ 5

30392 Tyler Bracken Helena, MT 1567 428 YAM DNS

Joey Ball Butte, MT 88 455 HSK DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

21. Open B

Matthew Dixon Jr Bozeman, MT 11 271 YAM 1

30364 Rydell Floyd Livingston, MT 4422 100 YAM 2

Wyatt Boneski Columbia Falls, MT 33 522 YAM 3

30913 Shane Feist Helena, MT 3274 368 KTM 4

30398 Brock Blake Belgrade, MT 3065 6 KAW 6

30503 Gavin Vogel Great Falls, MT 2986 299 YAM 5

30313 Nicholas Johnson Bozeman, MT 1847 911 YAM DNS

30769 James Morrision Plains, MT 1658 315 YAM DNS

Sean Williams Great Falls, MT DNSDNS 27 KAW DNS
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10. Womens A

30419 Bailey Brubaker Bozeman, MT 5011 501 YAM 1

30789 Katelyn Keplinger Vaughn, MT 4422 483 KAW 2

30845 Kaleigh Feist Helena, MT 4033 168 YAM 3

30402 Kyrsten Peters Helena, MT DNFDNF 272 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

11. Womens B

31093 Hannah Dreese Broadview, MT 5011 146 HON 1

Kyrah Trenkle Columbia Falls, MT 22 578 KTM 2
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13. 250 Novice

31336 Cole Anson Hamilton, MT 4721 37 YAM 1

Joe Dixon 32 300 YAM 2

Tallon Aldous Salmon, ID 63 9 YAM 3

Nolan Cate Kalispell, MT 54 316 HON 4

30478 Langston Steffins Helena, MT 3245 555 HSK 7

Blake Piedalue Polson, MT 16 58 HSK 10

30631 Canyon Shope Missoula, MT 26117 788 KTM 5

Kody Dengel Lewistown, MT 108 535 HON 6

30332 Chase Stuart Belgrade, MT 2689 211 YAM 8

Camryn Lingle Whitefish, MT 710 32 HON 9

31434 Kole Dengel Lewistown, MT 22911 243 YAM 11

Logan Mendenhall Sherdan, WY 1412 29 YAM 12

30809 Joey Lapier Great Falls, MT 161313 269 HON 13

Riley Finley 1514 13 KAW 14

Cole Gillespie Butte, MT 1615 906 KTM 15

Spencer Oldenburger Manhattan, MT 1216 611 HON DNS

Lane Veltkamp Manhattan, MT 1717 10 YAM DNS

Ryan Morgan Salmon, ID 1818 415 YAM DNS
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18. 450 A

30856 Thomas Richards Whitefish, MT 4531 461 SUZ 1

Preston Campbell Kalispell, MT 12 304 HON 3

Daniel Schmid Florence, MT 23 772 HON 4

30592 Dwight Dillon Manhattan, MT 3854 894 KTM 2

31710 Brian Mccarty Yuma, AZ 3165 x HON 5

30872 Chance Halvorsen Butte, MT 2876 17 YAM 7

Grady Spangle Polson, MT 97 1 HON 6

31197 Jaron Forney Missoula, MT 1848 114 HSK DNS

31869 Wrangler Gaustud 1389 911 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

19. 450 B

30364 Rydell Floyd Livingston, MT 4711 100 YAM 2

Matthew Dixon Jr Bozeman, MT 42 271 YAM 1

30787 Tyler Johnson Great Falls, MT 4223 196 HON 3

30937 Patrick Casey 3634 86 KTM 5

30398 Brock Blake Belgrade, MT 3455 6 KAW 4
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15. Open Novice

30904 Monty Tipps Bozeman, MT 4721 815 HON 1

Tallon Aldous Salmon, ID 32 9 YAM 2

Camryn Lingle Whitefish, MT 53 32 HON 3

31434 Kole Dengel Lewistown, MT 3274 243 YAM 4

31336 Cole Anson Hamilton, MT 3615 37 YAM 10

Spencer Oldenburger Manhattan, MT 106 611 HON 5

Matthew Dixon Sr Colorado Springs, CA 87 200 YAM 7

Kody Dengel Lewistown, MT 68 535 HON 11

Taylor Dengel Lewistown, MT 119 716 HSK 8

30565 Tom Buckley Livingston, MT 221410 877 SUZ 6

Logan Mendenhall Sherdan, WY 1211 29 YAM 9

Joe Dixon 412 300 YAM 21

30672 Boston Lay Helena, MT 151513 202 YAM 12

30590 Travis Turner Bozeman, MT 151314 1 YAM 14

30716 Matt Francis Livingston, MT 111815 811 YAM 13

31701 Paul Mullen Billings, MT 111616 1118 YAM 15

30305 Dalton Oyler Helena, MT 81717 14 YAM 17

Tim Starkey 2018 742 HSK 16

Sam Stewart 1919 89 YAM 18

Lane Veltkamp Manhattan, MT 2120 10 YAM 19

Daniel Puckett Manhattan, MT 2321 27 KTM 20

Cole Mccloud Butte, MT 922 63 HON DNS

30492 Carter Johnson Huson, MT 12223 211 YAM DNS

Ryan Morgan Salmon, ID DNSDNS 415 YAM DNS
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17. 250 B

Wyatt Boneski Columbia Falls, MT 11 522 YAM 1

30517 Zaiden Lawrence Great Falls, MT 4222 124 HON 3

30787 Tyler Johnson Great Falls, MT 3763 196 KTM 2

30503 Gavin Vogel Great Falls, MT 3454 299 YAM 4

20003 Daniel Ivers Helena, MT 2035 831 KTM DNS

30404 Takoda Donat Belgrade, MT 1846 27 YAM DNS
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20. Open A

30856 Thomas Richards Whitefish, MT 5011 461 SUZ 1

Daniel Schmid Florence, MT 42 772 HON 2

Preston Campbell Kalispell, MT 33 304 HON 3

Jay Olsen Helena, MT 64 3 SUZ 4

Tyler Aldous 75 10 YAM 6

31869 Wrangler Gaustud 2896 911 KAW 5

31197 Jaron Forney Missoula, MT 2227 114 HSK DNS

30592 Dwight Dillon Manhattan, MT 1658 894 KTM DNS

31710 Brian Mccarty Yuma, AZ 1389 x HON DNS

30392 Tyler Bracken Helena, MT DNSDNS 428 YAM DNS
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12. Schoolboy

Blake Piedalue Polson, MT 11 217 HSK 1

30478 Langston Steffins Helena, MT 4422 555 HSK 2

Nolan Cate Kalispell, MT 53 316 HON 3

30517 Zaiden Lawrence Great Falls, MT 3644 299 YAM 4

30769 James Morrision Plains, MT 3635 315 YAM 5

30609 Tanner Hardie Helena, MT 3066 128 YAM 6

30672 Boston Lay Helena, MT 2877 202 YAM 7
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